Above Barrels Association Results & Points

June 01, 2024

RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment
ADULT 4D - 1D
1 |Lacey Boyd Aspecialstreakof 14.306 $99.00 10 3440
2  Sami Griffith Red 14.512 $66.00 9 3441
ADULT 4D - 2D
3 Jason Tibbs Trip 15.285 $124.00 10 3442
ADULT 4D - 3D
4 Jodi Martin Judy 15.414 $50.00 10 3443
5 Jason Tibbs Lb 15.423 $33.00 9 3444
6 Cathy Herron Horse 1 15.492 3445
7 Jodi Martin Mini 15.503 2nd 3446
8 Kady Hartley Don't Bully This L 15.739 Non-Member 3447
9 Danni Chenoweth A Good Kiss 15.771 7 3448
10 Justin Barnes Br Famous Grum  15.847 Non-Member 3449
11 Jason Tibbs Boom 15.850 2nd 3450
12 Sennia Owens Three Bargain Tri 15908 Non-Member 3451
13 Lori Jackson RI Firewater Tuc 16.101 6 3452
14 Jodi Martin Jolene 16.131 3rd 3453
ADULT 4D - 4D
15 Melissa Freeman Free From Compr 16.404 $25.00 Non-Member 3454
16 Lacey Wamble Rj 17.264 $16.00 10 3455
17 Annabelle Keane Shortcake 17.313 Non-Member 3456
18 Laci Bellew Bellew 22.474 9 3457
ADULT 4D - NT
20 Melissa Freeman Plum Passage Non-Member 3459
22 Cathy Herron Horse 2 No Time 3461
21 Jodi Martin Dolly No Time 3460
19 Lacey Wamble Bull No Time 3458
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE

LEADLINE
1 John Henry Hegeman Bones 37.373 Non-Member 3437
2  Stevie Rae Hartley Mac 79.004 Non-Member 3438
3 B Gray Skip 89.737 Non-Member 3439
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - 1D

1 Lacey Boyd
2 Sami Griffith

OPEN 5D - 2D
3 Olivia Osborn
4 Andy Blalock
5  Barry Stubblefield
6 |Avery Stephens
7 Rachel Slatsky
8 Lilly Tatum
9 Chloe Joiner
10 Maddy White
11 Jason Tibbs
OPEN 5D - 3D

12 Darian Gaines

13 Rayne Jo Higdon
14 Molli Claire Joiner
15 Haley Howard

16 Lilly Tatum

17 Jodi Martin

18 Jason Tibbs

19 Chloe Joiner

20 Ava Chaffee

21 Cathy Herron

22 Jodi Martin

23 Andy Blalock

24 Maggey Gann

25 Madison Richardson
26 Sara McMillian

27 Millan Woods

28 Max Rush

29 Kady Hartley

30 Danni Chenoweth
31 Laynee Harvey

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Aspecialstreakof
Red

Docs Got Diciplin
Stragos Cashnin
Exotic Hoss
Spicy

Seven

Cattin Mirada
Streak Of Flame
Madam

Trip

Horse 1

Mini

Ssr Caliente Jet
Dashing With Ru
Cattin Mirada
Judy

Lb

Ddd Dash Of Per
Smooch

Horse 1

Mini

Bayou Fame
Mission

Tutt

Trouble Mcmillon
Mgw Kolbys Cart
Little Brother
Don't Bully This L
A Good Kiss
Trucks Lil Sandy

Score

14.306
14.512

14.832
14.993
15.007
15.109
15.134
15.240
15.269
15.278
15.285

15.320
15.340
15.361
15.365
15.367
15.414
15.423
15.448
15.483
15.492
15.503
15.514
15.527
15.527
15.556
15.561

15.725
15.739
15.771
15.798

nBrace

Earnings

$706.00
$639.00

$336.00
$280.00
$224.00
$168.00
$112.00

$269.00
$224.00
$179.00
$135.00
$90.00
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Points

10
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Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3462
3463

3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472

3473
3474
3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3486
3487
3488
3489
3490
3491
3492
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 4D

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Michelle Quinn
Justin Barnes
Jason Tibbs
Cassidy Gray
Sennia Owens
Colton Bullard
McKenzie Oakes
KC Horsley
Riley Skinner
Brad Keeton
Emma Mullins
Callie Mann
Tommie Brasher
Kristen Payne
Millan Woods
Layla Windsor
Lori Jackson
Sami Griffith
Jodi Martin

KC Horsley
Madalin Martin
Zoe Campbell
Ella Kate Hegeman
Madison Richardson
Lacey Davis

Darian Gaines

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Cinch

Br Famous Grum
Boom

Rage

Three Bargain Tri
Cash N On Fame
Levi

Roxy

Bam Bam

Blaze

Dallas

French Cutee
Honors Sugar M
Pearl

Mgw Kenda Carte
Rocky

RI Firewater Tuc
Fraddy Cat
Jolene

Zips Silver Streak
Buttons

Four

Sancho

Gizmo

Peppy
Addie Horse 2

Score

15.809
15.847
15.850
15.902
15.908
15.911

15.919
15.927
15.927
15.962
15.975
16.000
16.053
16.061
16.084
16.094
16.101
16.125
16.131
16.141

16.152
16.178
16.193

16.194
16.230
16.264

nBrace

Earnings

$202.00
$168.00
$134.00
$101.00
$67.00
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Points

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

3493
3494
3495
3496
3497
3498
3499
3500
3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
3508
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515
3516
3517
3518

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 4 of 11



RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

Kaity White

Maggy Melvin
Karaleigh Whitaker
Molli Claire Joiner
Melissa Freeman
Zoe Campbell
Payton Thornburg
Karaleigh Whitaker
Payton Thornburg
Zoe Campbell
Macie Turner
Vickie Tucker
Nicole Davis

Dani Jo Barnett
Brynlee Johnson
Jeff Pate

Addison Jade Greer
Maggie Nabors

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

Masen Melvin
Lacey Davis
Sadie Drew
Karman Loveless
Sophia Fitzwater
Dani Jo Barnett
Harper Long
Layla Windsor
Nicole Davis
Hannah Setliff
Lacey Wamble
Annabelle Keane
Nicole Davis
Lilygrace Woolbright
Sarah Stinson
Riley Millender
Karman Loveless
Sarah Stinson
Riley Millender
Sadie Drew

Mary Melvin

Jessalynn McEwen

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Abby

Hank

Patches

Coco Flighty
Free From Compr
Tater
Frenchmans Rhy
Patches
Frenchmans Rhy
Crest

Limit The Mone
Sky

Rebel Davis
Popcorn

Henry

Rip 1

Zoom Kat

Trixie

Goose

Ez

Trux

Bubbles

Lil Shot Of Ace
Flint

Popcorn

Zip

Bullseye

Pal

Paint Horse

Rj

Shortcake
Lollipop
Pharoah

Pheobe

Mac

Gnw Southern Da
Pheobe

Mac

Bubbles
Savannah

Shimmer

Score

16.315
16.333
16.373
16.392
16.404
16.409
16.434
16.452
16.458
16.504
16.510
16.679
16.685
16.720
16.730
16.750
16.836
16.861

16.870
16.877
16.883
16.914
16.934
16.951
17.013
17.021
17.158
17.175
17.263
17.264
17.313
17.368
17.387
17.529
17.643
17.646
17.812
17.837
17.928
17.962
17.975

nBrace

Earnings

$134.00

$112.00
$90.00

$67.00

$45.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points
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Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
2nd
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
3rd
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
3526
3527
3528
3529
3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
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RR Pla
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Rider

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

Eliza Jane Hoffman

Emmalynn Summerford

Kenleigh Smith
Camryn Bell
Donna Leopard
Mia Mullins
Adalin Payne

Taylor Ferrell

Bailey Grace Tortorigi

Nicole Roberts
Makayela Jimenez
Ella Fitzwater
Sophia Van Slyke
Laci Bellew

Jaci Mae Bellew
Emmaline Puckett
Caden Isbell
Cassie Moore
McKenzie Oakes
Emmaline Puckett
Ella Kate Hegeman
Jaci Mae Bellew
Jaci Mae Bellew

Emmaline Puckett

Charlie Kate Freeman

Emmaline Puckett

John Henry Hegeman

Addilyn Oakes
Stevie Rae Hartley
JB Gray

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse
Goose
Jojo
Stormy
Geronimo
Magic Jordan
Bo Leopard
Champ
Grey
Ginger Snap
Cash
Peanut
Boone
Star
Dash
Bellew
Snowball
Muffin
Bo
Grey
Cracker Jacks
Muffin
Sebastian
Snowball
Goldie
Star
Sonny
Star
Bones
Cracker Jacks
Mac
Skip

Score
17.989
18.192
18.494
18.551
18.580
18.606
18.893
19.751
19.899
19.937
19.959
20.241
20.652
21.597
22.474
22.520
23.751
23.944
24.008
24.957
25.028
26.350
26.512
26.576
28.593
28.878
29.447
37.373
47.326
79.004
89.737

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

W w w w ww

Points Comment

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3rd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
2nd
3rd
3rd
Non-Member
4th

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3571
3572
3573
3574
3575
3576
3577
3578
3579
3580
3581
3582
3583
3584
3585
3586
3587
3588
3589
3590
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

138 DaniJo Barnett
133 Ella Mae Blackmon
145 Andy Blalock

142 Zoe Campbell

140 Gracyn Cowles
148 Natalie Crow

160 Lacey Davis

137 Laney Earls

154 Melissa Freeman
152 Willow Hardy

146 Laynee Harvey
135 Cathy Herron

157 Haley Howard

153 Kaylen Jones

150 Heidi Kampf

151 Miley Kampf

134 Jodi Martin

131 Madalin Martin
141 Sara McMillian
139 Olivia Osborn

155 Riley Skinner

149 Rachel Slatsky

39 Avery Stephens
158 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
156 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
132 Lacey Wamble

136 Nova Wheeler

147 Karaleigh Whitaker
159 Maddy White

144 Maddy White

143 Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score

Trigger
Whiskey
One Fablous Fool
Chitto

Carl

Crow

Grey

Okie Dokie
Plum Passage
Chick

Going Rogue
Horse 2

Lady

Top Hat Boss
Champagne
Big Daddy
Dolly

Cc

Wilder

Tac It To
Choo Choo
Maggie

Big Guy

Hefe

Hefe

Bull

Jolly

Patches
Hottie
Trigger

Ben

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

No Time

2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

3598
3593
3605
3602
3600
3608
3620
3597
3614
3612
3606
3595
3617
3613
3610
3611
3594
3591
3601
3599
3615
3609
3621
3618
3616
3592
3596
3607
3619
3604
3603
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RR Pla

1
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Rider

Addison Jade Greer
Harper Long

Mary Melvin

Eliza Jane Hoffman
Mia Mullins

Adalin Payne

Ella Fitzwater

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

8
9
10
11

Jaci Mae Bellew
Emmaline Puckett
Caden Isbell

Cassie Moore

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

12

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

13
14
15
16

Charlie Kate Freeman
Emmaline Puckett
John Henry Hegeman
Addilyn Oakes

PEE WEE 4D - NT

18
17
19

Ella Mae Blackmon
Mia Villari

Nova Wheeler

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Zoom Kat
Zip
Savannah
Jojo
Champ
Grey

Star

Snowball
Muffin
Bo

Grey

Goldie

Sonny
Star
Bones

Cracker Jacks

Whiskey
Blazey
Jolly

Score

16.836
17.021
17.962
18.192
18.893
19.751
20.652

22.520
23.751
23.944
24.008

26.576

28.878
29.447
37.373
47.326

nBrace

Earnings

$52.00
$34.00

$38.00
$26.00

$43.00

$13.00
$8.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

10

Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
No Time

No Time

3418
3419
3420
3421

3422
3423
3424

3425
3426
3427
3428

3429

3430
3431
3432
3433

3435
3434
3436
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings Points Points Comment

PONY 4D

PONY 4D - 1D

1

Madalin Martin

2 Karaleigh Whitaker

3 Dani Jo Barnett

4 Layla Windsor

5 Emmalynn Summerford

6 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
PONY 4D - 3D

7 McKenzie Oakes

8 Emmaline Puckett

9 Ella Kate Hegeman

10 Jaci Mae Bellew
PONY 4D - 4D

11  Emmaline Puckett

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Buttons
Patches
Popcorn
Bullseye
Stormy
Cash

Cracker Jacks
Muffin
Sebastian

Snowball

Star

16.152
16.452
16.720
17.158
18.494
19.937

24.957
25.028
26.350
26.512

28.593

nBrace

$62.00 10
Non-Member

9
Non-Member

$37.00 10
Non-Member

8

$24.00 10

©2024 nTheory, LLC

3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357

3358
3359
3360
3361

3362

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

YOUTH 4D - 1D

1 Avery Stephens
Lilly Tatum

Chloe Joiner
Maddy White
Rayne Jo Higdon
Molli Claire Joiner
Haley Howard
Chloe Joiner

Ava Chaffee

o VW ® N o uwu b~ wN

Madison Richardson

YOUTH 4D - 2D

11 Max Rush

12 McKenzie Oakes
13 KC Horsley

14 Emma Mullins

15 Layla Windsor

YOUTH 4D - 3D

16 KC Horsley

17 Madalin Martin
18 Zoe Campbell

19 Ella Kate Hegeman
20 Madison Richardson
21 Kaity White

22 Maggy Melvin

23 |Molli Claire Joiner
24 Zoe Campbell

25 Payton Thornburg
26 Zoe Campbell

27 Macie Turner

28 Brynlee Johnson

29 Maggie Nabors

30 Masen Melvin

31 Sadie Drew

32 |Sophia Fitzwater
33 Dani Jo Barnett

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Spicy

Cattin Mirada
Streak Of Flame
Madam

Mini

Ssr Caliente Jet
Dashing With Ru
Ddd Dash Of Perr
Smooch

Tutt

Little Brother
Levi

Roxy

Dallas

Rocky

Zips Silver Strea
Buttons

Four

Sancho

Gizmo

Abby

Hank

Coco Flighty
Tater
Frenchmans Rhy
Crest

Limit The Mone
Henry

Trixie

Ez

Bubbles

Flint

Popcorn

Score

15.109
15.240
15.269
15.278
15.340
15.361
15.365
15.448
15.483
15.527

15.725
15.919
15.927
15.975
16.094

16.141
16.152
16.178
16.193
16.194
16.315
16.333
16.392
16.409
16.458
16.504
16.510
16.730
16.861

16.877
16.914
16.951
17.013

nBrace

Earnings

$206.00
$124.00
$82.00

$155.00
$93.00
$62.00

$103.00
$62.00
$41.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points
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10
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Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

3rd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372

3373
3374
3375
3376
3377

3378
3379
3380
3381
3382
3383
3384
3385
3386
3387
3388
3389
3390
3391
3392
3393
3394
3395
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RR Pla

YOUTH 4D - 4D

34 Hannah Setliff

Rider

35 Lilygrace Woolbright
36 Sarah Stinson
37 Riley Millender

38 |Jessalynn McEwen

39 Bailey Grace Tortorigi

40 Kenleigh Smith

41 Camryn Bell

42 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
43 Makayela Jimenez
44 Sophia Van Slyke

YOUTH 4D - NT

48 DaniJo Barnett

46 Zoe Campbell

53 Gracyn Cowles

55 Haley Howard

52 Miley Kampf

54 Madalin Martin

50 Avery Stephens

49 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
45 Karaleigh Whitaker
47 Maddy White

51 Maddy White

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Paint Horse
Pharoah
Pheobe
Mac
Shimmer
Goose

Geronimo

Magic Jordan

Cash
Boone
Dash

Trigger
Chitto
Carl
Lady
Big Daddy
Cc

Big Guy
Hefe
Patches
Trigger
Hottie

Score

17.263
17.387
17.529
17.837
17.975
17.989
18.551
18.580
19.937
20.241

21.597

$52.00
$31.00
$21.00

nBrace
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Earnings

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

339
3397
3398
3399
3400
3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406

3410
3408
3415
3417
3414
3416
3412
3411
3407
3409
3413
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